
Date Time Age Division Field Team/Head Coach -  Home Score vs. Team/Head Coach - Visitors Score Week
Monday 4/17/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell vs. Brian Brewer 1

Tuesday 4/18/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Amy Helms vs. Jeremy Cothran 1

Tuesday 4/18/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Brian Brewer vs. Chelsea Patterson 1

Thursday 4/20/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Amy Helms vs. Chelsea Patterson 1

Thursday 4/20/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell vs. Jeremy Cothran 1

Monday 4/24/2017 7:30 PM 10U B4 Jeremy Cothran vs. Brian Brewer 2

Tuesday 4/25/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell vs. Amy Helms 2

Tuesday 4/25/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Jeremy Cothran vs. Chelsea Patterson 2

Thursday 4/27/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Brian Brewer vs. Amy Helms 2

Thursday 4/27/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Chelsea Patterson vs. Jason Lovell 2

Monday 5/1/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Brian Brewer vs. Jason Lovell 3

Monday 5/1/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell (Wk 1 ROx2 Makeup) vs. Jeremy Cothran (Wk 1 Rox2 Makeup) 3

Tuesday 5/2/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jeremy Cothran vs. Amy Helms 3

Tuesday 5/2/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Chelsea Patterson vs. Brian Brewer 3

Thursday 5/4/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jeremy Cothran vs. Jason Lovell 3

Thursday 5/4/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Chelsea Patterson vs. Amy Helms 3

Monday 5/8/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Chelsea Patterson vs. Jeremy Cothran 4

Monday 5/8/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Jeremy Cothran (Wk 2 RO Makeup) vs. Brian Brewer (Wk 2 RO Makeup) 4

Tuesday 5/9/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Amy Helms vs. Jason Lovell 4

Tuesday 5/9/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Brian Brewer vs. Jeremy Cothran 4

Thursday 5/11/2017 6:00 PM 10U B2 Amy Helms vs. Brian Brewer 3

Thursday 5/11/2017 7:35 PM 10U B2 Chelsea Patterson (Wk 3 RO Makeup) vs. Amy Helms (Wk 3 RO Makeup) 3

Thursday 5/11/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell vs. Chelsea Patterson 4

Thursday 5/11/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Jeremy Cothran (Wk 3 RO Makeup) vs. Jason Lovell (Wk 3 RO Makeup) 4

10U 2017 Spring Schedule



Monday 5/15/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell vs. Brian Brewer 5

Monday 5/15/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell (Wk 1 RO Makeup) vs. Jeremy Cothran (Wk 1 RO Makeup) 5

Tuesday 5/16/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Amy Helms vs. Jeremy Cothran 5

Tuesday 5/16/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Brian Brewer vs. Chelsea Patterson 5

Thursday 5/18/2017 6:00 PM 10U B2 Amy Helms vs. Chelsea Patterson 5

Thursday 5/18/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell vs. Jeremy Cothran 5

Thursday 5/18/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Brian Brewer (Wk 3 RO Makeup) vs. Jason Lovell (Wk 3 RO Makeup) 5

Monday 5/22/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jeremy Cothran vs. Chelsea Patterson 6

Monday 5/22/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell (Wk 1 RO Makeup) vs. Brian Brewer (Wk 1 RO Makeup) 6

Tuesday 5/23/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Chelsea Patterson vs. Jason Lovell 6

Tuesday 5/23/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Brian Brewer vs. Amy Helms 6

Thursday 5/25/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jeremy Cothran vs. Amy Helms 6

Thursday 5/25/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Jeremy Cothran vs. Brian Brewer 6

Tuesday 5/30/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Brian Brewer vs. Jason Lovell 7

Tuesday 5/30/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Chelsea Patterson vs. Brian Brewer 7

Thursday 6/1/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jeremy Cothran vs. Jason Lovell 7

Thursday 6/1/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Chelsea Patterson vs. Amy Helms 7

Monday 6/5/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Chelsea Patterson vs. Jeremy Cothran 8

Monday 6/5/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell vs. Amy Helms 8

Tuesday 6/6/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Jason Lovell vs. Chelsea Patterson 8

Tuesday 6/6/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Amy Helms vs. Brian Brewer 8

Thursday 6/8/2017 6:00 PM 10U B4 Amy Helms vs. Jason Lovell 8

Thursday 6/8/2017 7:35 PM 10U B4 Brian Brewer vs. Jeremy Cothran 8

Libby Wells Tournament June 12th, 13th, & 15th


